
Receptionists

Very poor Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent

1 2 4 20 32 77

0.73% 1.47% 2.94% 14.70% 23.53% 56.62%

Appointments

Very poor Poor Fair Good Very good Excellent

2 2 16 40 48 28

1.47% 1.47% 11.76% 29.41% 35.29% 20.59%

Online Appointments

Yes No

48 88

35.29% 64.71%

Urgent Appointment

Yes No Don't know

100 17 19

73.53% 12.50% 13.97%

Telephones

Very poor Poor Fair Good Very good Excellent

4 11 20 44 36 21

2.94% 8.09% 14.70% 32.35% 26.47% 15.44%

Satisfaction

Very satisfied Fairly satisfied Neutral Fairly unsatisfied Very unsatisfied

77 37 13 7 2

56.62% 27.20% 9.56% 5.15% 1.47%

Out of Hours

Yes No

86 50

63.23% 36.77%

Minor Injury Unit Opening

Yes No

90 46

66.18% 33.82%

Minor Injury Unit Services

Yes No

83 53

61.03% 38.97%

Male Female

55 81

40.44% 59.59%

Age

18-30 31-50 51-70 71+

21 56 37 22

15.44% 41.18% 27.20% 16.18%

Ethnicity

White Black/black british Asian/Asian British Chinese Mixed Other

102 19 5 2 5 3

75% 13.97% 3.68% 1.47% 3.68% 2.20%



136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136



0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

Very poor

Poor

Fair

Good

Very Good

Excellent

R
ec

ep
ti

o
n

is
ts

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



2 

2 

16 

40 

48 

28 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Very poor

Poor

Fair

Good

Very good

Excellent

A
p

p
o

in
tm

en
ts

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



48 

88 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Yes

No

O
n

lin
e 

A
p

p
o

in
tm

en
ts

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



100 

17 

19 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Yes

No

Don't know

U
rg

en
t 

A
p

p
o

in
tm

en
t

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



4 

11 

20 

44 

36 

21 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

Very poor

Poor

Fair

Good

Very good

Excellent

Te
le

p
h

o
n

es

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



77 

37 

13 

7 

2 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

Very satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Neutral

Fairly unsatisfied

Very unsatisfied
Sa

ti
sf

ac
ti

o
n

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



86 

50 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Yes

No

O
u

t 
o

f 
H

o
u

rs

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



83 

53 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

Yes

No

M
in

o
r 

In
ju

ry
 U

n
it

 S
er

vi
ce

s

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



55 

81 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

Male

Female

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



21 

56 

37 

22 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

18-30

31-50

51-70

71+

A
ge

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1



102 

19 

5 

2 

5 

3 

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

White

Black/black british

Asian/Asian British

Chinese

Mixed

Other

Et
h

n
ic

it
y

Patient Survey 2013 

Series1


