Receptionists							
Very poor	Poor	Fair		Good		Very Good	
1		2	4		20		32 77
0.73%	6 1.47	' %	2.94%		14.70%	23.53	% 56.62%
Appointments	_						
Very poor	Poor	Fair		Good		Very good	
2		2	16		40		8 28
1.47%		' %	11.76%		29.41%	35.29	% 20.59%
Online Appoint							
Yes	No						
48		38					
35.29%		.%					
Urgent Appoint							
Yes	No	Don't know					
100		17	19				
73.53%	12.50	1%	13.97%				
Telephones							
Very poor	Poor	Fair		Good		Very good	Excellent
4	1	11	20		44	3	6 21
2.94%	8.09	%	14.70%		32.35%	26.47	% 15.44%
Satisfaction							
Very satisfied	Fairly satisfied	Neutral		Fairly unsa	tisfied	Very unsatisfie	ed
77	7	37	13		7		2
56.62%	27.20	1%	9.56%		5.15%	1.47	%
Out of Hours							
Yes	No						
86	5	50					
63.23%	36.77	' %					
Minor Injury Unit Opening							
Yes	No						
90)	16					
66.18%	33.82	.%					
Minor Injury Unit Services							
Yes	No						
83	3	53					
61.03%	38.97	' %					
Male	Female						
55	5	31					
40.44%	59.59	%					
Age							
18-30	31-50	51-70		71+			
21	L .	56	37		22		
15.44%	41.18	%	27.20%		16.18%		
Ethnicity							
White	Black/black british	Asian/Asian	British	Chinese		Mixed	Other
102	2	19	5		2		5 3
75%	13.97	%	3.68%		1.47%	3.68	% 2.20%





















